AS6-SK AS6H-2KT2PB
4
A6
Series
Miniature Control Units
Light duty type in short 22mm body length.

Contact Operation
AS6M Key Selector Switches
Shape Position Operation Type Key Retained
at  ● Contact
Type No.
IP40 IP65
Round
AS6M
90°
2-position
Maintained
A
SPDT AS6M-2KT1A AS6M-2KT1PA
DPDT AS6M-2KT2A AS6M-2KT2PA
B
SPDT AS6M-2KT1B AS6M-2KT1PB
DPDT AS6M-2KT2B AS6M-2KT2PB
C
SPDT AS6M-2KT1C AS6M-2KT1PC
DPDT AS6M-2KT2C AS6M-2KT2PC
Spring return from right B
SPDT AS6M-21KT1B AS6M-21KT1PB
DPDT AS6M-21KT2B AS6M-21KT2PB
45°
3-position
Maintained
A DPDT AS6M-3KT2A AS6M-3KT2PA
B DPDT AS6M-3KT2B AS6M-3KT2PB
C DPDT AS6M-3KT2C AS6M-3KT2PC
D DPDT AS6M-3KT2D AS6M-3KT2PD
E DPDT AS6M-3KT2E AS6M-3KT2PE
G DPDT AS6M-3KT2G AS6M-3KT2PG
H DPDT AS6M-3KT2H AS6M-3KT2PH
Spring return from right
B DPDT AS6M-31KT2B AS6M-31KT2PB
D DPDT AS6M-31KT2D AS6M-31KT2PD
G DPDT AS6M-31KT2G AS6M-31KT2PG
Spring return from left
C DPDT AS6M-32KT2C AS6M-32KT2PC
D DPDT AS6M-32KT2D AS6M-32KT2PD
H DPDT AS6M-32KT2H AS6M-32KT2PH
Spring return two-way D DPDT AS6M-33KT2D AS6M-33KT2PD
Operator Position & Contact Operation (Top View)
Positions Contact Left Center Right
90° 2-position
SPDT —
DPDT —
45° 3-position DPDT
L R
L R
L R
L R
L
C
R
L
C
R
C
RL
C
RL
L R
C
L
C
R
C
L R
C
L R
C
RL

Contact Operation
AS6Q Key Selector Switches
Shape Position Operation Type Key Retained
at  ● Contact
Type No.
IP40 IP65
Square
AS6Q
90°
2-position
Maintained
A
SPDT AS6Q-2KT1A AS6Q-2KT1PA
DPDT AS6Q-2KT2A AS6Q-2KT2PA
B
SPDT AS6Q-2KT1B AS6Q-2KT1PB
DPDT AS6Q-2KT2B AS6Q-2KT2PB
C
SPDT AS6Q-2KT1C AS6Q-2KT1PC
DPDT AS6Q-2KT2C AS6Q-2KT2PC
Spring return from right B
SPDT AS6Q-21KT1B AS6Q-21KT1PB
DPDT AS6Q-21KT2B AS6Q-21KT2PB
45°
3-position
Maintained
A DPDT AS6Q-3KT2A AS6Q-3KT2PA
B DPDT AS6Q-3KT2B AS6Q-3KT2PB
C DPDT AS6Q-3KT2C AS6Q-3KT2PC
D DPDT AS6Q-3KT2D AS6Q-3KT2PD
E DPDT AS6Q-3KT2E AS6Q-3KT2PE
G DPDT AS6Q-3KT2G AS6Q-3KT2PG
H DPDT AS6Q-3KT2H AS6Q-3KT2PH
Spring return from right
B DPDT AS6Q-31KT2B AS6Q-31KT2PB
D DPDT AS6Q-31KT2D AS6Q-31KT2PD
G DPDT AS6Q-31KT2G AS6Q-31KT2PG
Spring return from left
C DPDT AS6Q-32KT2C AS6Q-32KT2PC
D DPDT AS6Q-32KT2D AS6Q-32KT2PD
H DPDT AS6Q-32KT2H AS6Q-32KT2PH
Spring return two-way D DPDT AS6Q-33KT2D AS6Q-33KT2PD
Operator Position & Contact Operation (Top View)
Positions Contact Left Center Right
90° 2-position
SPDT —
DPDT —
45° 3-position DPDT
L R
L R
L R
L R
L
C
R
L
C
R
C
RL
C
RL
L R
C
L
C
R
C
L R
C
L R
C
RL

Contact Operation
AS6H Key Selector Switches
Shape Position Operation Type Key Retained
at  ● Contact
Type No.
IP40 IP65
Rectangular
AS6H
90°
2-position
Maintained
A
SPDT AS6H-2KT1A AS6H-2KT1PA
DPDT AS6H-2KT2A AS6H-2KT2PA
B
SPDT AS6H-2KT1B AS6H-2KT1PB
DPDT AS6H-2KT2B AS6H-2KT2PB
C
SPDT AS6H-2KT1C AS6H-2KT1PC
DPDT AS6H-2KT2C AS6H-2KT2PC
Spring return from right B
SPDT AS6H-21KT1B AS6H-21KT1PB
DPDT AS6H-21KT2B AS6H-21KT2PB
45°
3-position
Maintained
A DPDT AS6H-3KT2A AS6H-3KT2PA
B DPDT AS6H-3KT2B AS6H-3KT2PB
C DPDT AS6H-3KT2C AS6H-3KT2PC
D DPDT AS6H-3KT2D AS6H-3KT2PD
E DPDT AS6H-3KT2E AS6H-3KT2PE
G DPDT AS6H-3KT2G AS6H-3KT2PG
H DPDT AS6H-3KT2H AS6H-3KT2PH
Spring return from right
B DPDT AS6H-31KT2B AS6H-31KT2PB
D DPDT AS6H-31KT2D AS6H-31KT2PD
G DPDT AS6H-31KT2G AS6H-31KT2PG
Spring return from left
C DPDT AS6H-32KT2C AS6H-32KT2PC
D DPDT AS6H-32KT2D AS6H-32KT2PD
H DPDT AS6H-32KT2H AS6H-32KT2PH
Spring return two-way D DPDT AS6H-33KT2D AS6H-33KT2PD
Operator Position & Contact Operation (Top View)
Positions Contact Left Center Right
90° 2-position
SPDT —
DPDT —
45° 3-position DPDT
L R
L R
L R
L R
L
C
R
L
C
R
C
RL
C
RL
L R
C
L
C
R
C
L R
C
L R
C
RL